.
Ordering information
RAYFLEX PET Expandable Polyester Braid
Temperature rating -50°C to 150°C (220°C for short periods)
Nominal Size Size Range Tyco Spool Qty Spools
per Box
inches (mm) inches (mm) Part Description feet (meters)
1/8 (3) 3/32”-1/4” (2.4-6.4) RF-PET-1/8-0-SP 2000 (600) 2
1/4 (6) 1/8”-3/8” (3.2-9.5) RF-PET-1/4-0-SP 1000 (300) 2
3/8 (10) 3/16”-5/8” (4.7-16) RF-PET-3/8-0-SP   500 (150) 2
1/2 (13) 1/4”-3/4” (6.4-19) RF-PET-1/2-0-SP   500 (150) 2
3/4 (19) 1/2”-1-1/4” (13-32) RF-PET-3/4-0-SP   500 (150) 2
1-1/4 (32) 3/4”-1-1/2” (19-36) RF-PET-1-1/4-0-SP   250  (75) 1
1-3/4 (45) 1-1/4”-2-3/4”  (32-70) RF-PET-1-3/4-0-SP   250 (75) 1
2 (51) 1-1/2”-3” (38-76) RF-PET-2-0-SP   250  (75) 1
RAYFLEX PFR Flame Retardant, Expandable Polyester Braid
Temperature rating -50°C to 125°C
Nominal Size Size Range Tyco Spool Qty Spools
per Box
inches (mm) inches (mm) Part Description feet (meters)
1/8 (3) 3/32”-1/4” (2.4-6.4) RF-PFR-1/8-09-SP 2000 (600) 2
1/4 (6) 1/8”-3/8” (3.2-9.5) RF-PFR-1/4-09-SP 1000 (300) 2
3/8 (10) 3/16”-5/8” (4.7-16) RF-PFR-3/8-09-SP   500 (150) 2
1/2 (13) 1/4”-3/4” (6.4-19) RF-PFR-1/2-09-SP   500 (150) 2
3/4 (19) 1/2”-1-1/4” (13-32) RF-PFR-3/4-09-SP   500 (150) 2
1-1/4 (32) 3/4”-1-1/2” (19-36) RF-PFR-1-1/4-09-SP   250  (75) 1
1-3/4 (45) 1-1/4”-2-3/4”  (32-70) RF-PFR-1-3/4-09-SP   250 (75) 1
2 (51) 1-1/2”-3” (38-76) RF-PFR-2-09-SP   250  (75) 1
• Excellent abrasion and cut-through
resistance
• Lightweight
• Flexible (even at low temperatures)